Quantum III - Compact Pre-Engineered DC Drive Package
The RapidPak Quantum III features a complete DC drive package that is very reliable
and features superior performance. This drive is fully equipped with everything you
need to power and precisely control a DC motor. It features non-regenerative or
regenerative operation, high speed fusing, field power supply, DC loop contactor and
control power. It also offers optional fieldbus communications & coprocessor acces-
sories for demanding applications. This packaged solution offers the added options of
a circuit breaker, non-fused disconnect switch, fused blower motor starter, door

door)
� Textured, beige powder coat finish
� Ventilated Nema 12 enclosure
� Drive input fusing standard
Approvals
Design
Definition - Part Number Configurator
Powered with
Quantum III
DB Resistor The DB resistor is shipped loose and is to be mounted externally to the
Rapidpak by the customer to meet UL508A.
See chart for part numbers Note: The DB part number is not part of the part number configurator.
Additional Part Number
240VDC Slimline Panel Slimline Enclosure
Part Number Part Number
 3 - 10 38 RPQUN20380N0-X RSQUN20380N0-X
15 55 RPQUN20550N0-X RSQUN20550N0-X
20-30 106 RPQUN21060N0-X RSQUN21060N0-X
40-50 172 RPQUN21720N0-X RSQUN21720N0-X
240VDC Slimline Panel Slimline Enclosure
Part Number Part Number
 3 - 10 38 RPQUR20380N0-X RSQUR20380N0-X
15 55 RPQUR20550N0-X RSQUR20550N0-X
20 - 30 106 RPQUR21060N0-X RSQUR21060N0-X
40 - 50 172 RPQUR21720N0-X RSQUR21720N0-X
500VDC Slimline Panel Slimline Enclosure
Part Number Part Number
 5 - 20 38 RPQUN40380N0-X RSQUN40380N0-X
25 - 30 55 RPQUN40550N0-X RSQUN40550N0-X
40 - 60 106 RPQUN41060N0-X RSQUN41060N0-X
75 - 100 172 RPQUN41720N0-X RSQUN41720N0-X
500VDC Slimline Panel Slimline Enclosure
Armature A
Armature A
Armature A
Armature A
Part Number Part Number
 5 - 20 38 RPQUR40380N0-X RSQUR40380N0-X
25 - 30 55 RPQUR40550N0-X RSQUR40550N0-X
40 - 60 106 RPQUR41060N0-X RSQUR41060N0-X
75 -100 172 RPQUR41720N0-X RSQUR41720N0-X
HP
HP
HP
HP